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 Date Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

11/13/2014 TAMARA YOGORTY Non Check - $15.78 - $36,708.57 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.89 - $36,724.35 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.29 - $36,725.24 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.87 - $36,725.53 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.24 - $36,726.40 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.11 - $36,726.64 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.13 - $36,726.75 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.16 - $36,726.88 -

11/13/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.15 - $36,727.04 -

11/13/2014 ADJUSTMENT - NOTICE SENT Deposit - - $164.38 $36,727.19 -

11/13/2014 GORDON INN Non Check - $87.01 - $36,562.81 -

11/13/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $16.09 - $36,649.82 -

11/13/2014 GORDON INN Non Check - $89.11 - $36,665.91 -

11/13/2014 DR. PHILIP KAPLAN Non Check - $28.95 - $36,755.02 -

11/12/2014 TAMARA YOGORTY Non Check - $23.69 - $36,783.97 -

11/12/2014 TAMARA YOGORTY Non Check - $10.53 - $36,807.66 -

11/12/2014 TAMARA YOGORTY Non Check - $14.74 - $36,818.19 -

11/12/2014 TAMARA YOGORTY Non Check - $13.16 - $36,832.93 -

11/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.35 - $36,846.09 -

11/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.22 - $36,846.44 -

11/12/2014 MISC. DEBIT Non Check - $1.15 - $36,846.66 -

11/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.05 - $36,847.81 -

11/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.11 - $36,847.86 -

11/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.05 - $36,847.97 -

11/12/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.12 - $36,848.02 -
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